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NOTE: Duplex zipcord jumpers include removable duplexing clips (unassembled in the bag). 

PATCH CORDS
Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies

Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cords for Standard Performance Systems 

Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cords for Standard Performance Systems 

OptiMo Single-mode 
UPC/OFNR, 2mm Zip Cord

OptiMo Multimode (62.5/125) 
PC/OFNR, 2mm Zip Cord

OptiMo® LOMF (50/125) 
PC/OFNR, 2mm Zip Cord 

DUPLEX, 
LC-PC TO LC-PC LENGTH DUPLEX, 

LC-UPC TO LC-UPC LENGTH

OR-P1DF2LRGZGZ001M 1 meter OR-P1DC2IRSZSZ001M 1 meter

OR-P1DF2LRGZGZ002M 2 meters OR-P1DC2IRSZSZ002M 2 meters

OR-P1DF2LRGZGZ003M 3 meters OR-P1DC2IRSZSZ003M 3 meters

DUPLEX, 
LC-PC TO LC-PC LENGTH

OR-P1DA2BRGZGZ001M 1 meter

OR-P1DA2BRGZGZ002M 2 meters

OR-P1DA2BRGZGZ003M 3 meters

DUPLEX, 
SC-PC TO SC-PC LENGTH DUPLEX, 

SC-UPC TO SC-UPC LENGTH

OR-P1DF2LRFZFZ001M 1 meter OR-P1DC2IRRZRZ001M 1 meter

OR-P1DF2LRFZFZ002M 2 meters OR-P1DC2IRRZRZ002M 2 meters

OR-P1DF2LRFZFZ003M 3 meters OR-P1DC2IRRZRZ003M 3 meters

DUPLEX, 
SC-PC TO SC-PC LENGTH

OR-P1DA2BRFZFZ001M 1 meter

OR-P1DA2BRFZFZ002M 2 meters

OR-P1DA2BRFZFZ003M 3 meters

DUPLEX, 
SC-PC TO LC-PC LENGTH DUPLEX, 

SC-UPC TO LC-UPC LENGTH

OR-P1DF2LRFZGZ001M 1 meter OR-P1DC2IRRZSZ001M 1 meter

OR-P1DF2LRFZGZ002M 2 meters OR-P1DC2IRRZSZ002M 2 meters

OR-P1DF2LRFZGZ003M 3 meters OR-P1DC2IRRZSZ003M 3 meters

DUPLEX, 
SC-PC TO LC-PC LENGTH

OR-P1DA2BRFZGZ001M 1 meter

OR-P1DA2BRFZGZ002M 2 meters

OR-P1DA2BRFZGZ003M 3 meters

OR-P1DF2LRGZGZ001M

OR-P1DA2BRGZGZ001M

OR-P1DF2LRFZFZ001M

OR-P1DA2BRFZFZ001M

OR-P1DF2LRFZGZ001M

OR-P1DA2BRFZGZ001M

OR-P1DC2IRSZSZ001M
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OR-P1DC2IRRZSZ001M


